
Item Frank Wing HVAc System and Controls Upgrade

Name Of Bidder Total Bid BaseBid

Date Opened 10/10/2017

Bond
Add Alt #1

Add Alt #2

Add Alt #3

Add Alt #4

Add Alt #5
GFEP

$647,211.00 $215,445.00 $98,069.00
$86,752.00
$83,632.00

$82,136.00
$81,177.00

Y       
  

K-Air Corporation

Denice Trevino

Witness Signature Name Title Department

Office of the City Clerk

Manuel Garcia TCIContract Officer
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